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*Model: JAG—03AAL (AUT)
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CLAMPING DIAMETER

MAX. CLAMPED UNIT LENGTH

MAX. TRAVEL
FRONT TO BACK; LEFT TO RIGHT

CROSS FEEDING GRADUATION
TABLE SPEED
ROLLER SPEED

SWIVEL ANGLE

FEEDING METHOD:
FRONT TO BACK; LEFT TO RIGHT

SPINDLE SPEED
WORKING RANGE (INNER HOLE)
49

1A 27 (LxWxH) (Cm)

JAG—03AAL
1.5 — 40mm
120mm
40mm
150mm
0.00Imm
0 — 4m/min
0 - 380 RPM
+5°
AUTOMATIC
AUTOMATIC
0 - 55000 RPM
g1 — 32mm
220 V, 3 Phase

100 x 80 x 148

714 == ( About ) (Kgs) 630 Kgs
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TEL:02-2083-29989
heep: www.dhtec.co.kr




